
OSH.
ALL-DAY BRUNCH

BRUNCH TOSTADA (V OPTION AVAILABLE) 
Pan-fried tortilla stuffed with bacon, sausage, scrambled egg, 
cheese, spring onions and peppers. Served with house chilli 
sauce. 

OSH BIG BREAKFAST (GF OPTION AVAILABLE)
Bacon, sausage, eggs your way, beans, house hash brown, 
mushrooms, tomatoes and toast.

OSH BIG VEGGIE BREAKFAST 
(VE/GF OPTION AVAILABLE)
House hash brown, eggs your way, tomatoes, mushrooms, 
seasonal greens, beans and toast.

VEGAN HASH BOWL (VE/V/GF)
Pan-fried peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions and seasonal 
greens, served with a house hash brown and house chilli sauce. 
* Awesome with a poached egg and halloumi

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS 
(V/VE OPTION AVAILABLE)
Pan-fried on toasted sourdough, with garlic, parsley 
and grated Manchego cheese.

EGGS YOUR WAY (V)
Poached, scrambled, or fried on toasted sourdough.
Great with bacon and sausage.

FAT TOAST (V)
Two pieces of buttered toast, served with either jam, 
marmalade, honey, or Marmite.

SCHOOL SANDWICH 
ON WHITE OR BROWN BREAD
Bacon OR sausage.
Bacon AND sausage.
Feel free to add a fried egg.

SMOKED SALMON ROYALE
Smoked salmon served on a toasted muffin with spinach, 
poached eggs and lemon Hollandaise.

SHAKSHUKA EGGS (V)
Baked eggs in a rich roasted red pepper and tomato 
sauce, with harissa, feta, and yoghurt. Served with dipping 
sourdough.

FLUFFY AMERICAN-STYLE PANCAKES

HEARTY SOUP OF THE DAY (VE/GF)
Served with sourdough. Please ask our staff for today’s soup.

LOADED HASH BROWNS
Chorizo, bacon, cheddar, paprika mayo and crispy onions.

LOADED HASH BROWNS (V)
Roasted red peppers, cheddar, paprika mayo,
fried and crispy onions.

LUNCH TOSTADA
Pan fried tortilla stuffed with shredded chicken, 
smoky chorizo, honey, rice, cheese and coriander. 
Served with paprika mayo.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CAESAR SALAD
Classic Caesar with dressed leaves, bacon, anchovies, 
Parmesan, croutons on a golden- crumbed chicken breast. 
Served with a soft- boiled egg.

SMOKY FISHCAKES WITH PARSLEY AND CHIVE
Served with side salad, tartare sauce, lemon and skin on fries.

SUPER SALAD BOWL (VE/GF)  Contains nuts.
Shredded raw seasonal veggies, rice noodles, mint, coriander, 
with a miso, sesame and lime dressing, toasted cashews, 
seeds, and pea shoots. Add Halloumi: 4.50  
 
THAI PRAWN NOODLE BOWL (GF)
Thai curry with king prawns, Asian salad, vermicelli rice 
noodles, and soft boiled egg.

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS  Contains soy.
(VE OPTION: TOFU AND VEGETABLE)
On shredded lettuce served with soy, ginger and lime dipping sauce.  

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER COCONUT CHICKPEA AND 
SPINACH CURRIED RICE (V, VE/GF OPTION AVAILABLE) 
A mild curry one-pot veggie wonder, served with warm 
naan bread, raita, crispy onions and pomegranate chutney.

BBQ BEEF TACOS
Slow-cooked pulled beef in a bbq sauce, with shredded lettuce, 
melted cheese, pickles, crispy onions and house bacon jam.

OSH DOUBLE SMASHED BURGER
Two ground beef patties, bacon, cheese, lettuce, pickles, 
ketchup, and mayo. Served with fries, onion rings and slaw.

EXTRAS

LIGHT BITES and MAINS 

BLUEBERRY BLISS: Whipped cream, blueberries, berry sauce 
and streusel topping. Contains nuts.

APPLE CRUMBLE: Warm apple and cinnamon compote, crème 
anglaise, buttery crumble topping. Contains nuts.

BACON AND MAPLE: Three rashers with maple syrup.
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Bacon
House hash brown
Grated cheese
Fries
Halloumi

Add onto any meal

Sausage
Poached/fried egg
Smoked salmon
Chilli Sauce
Bacon Jam
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Food prepared in our kitchen may contain common ingredients such as peanuts, tree nuts, dairy, eggs, wheat, soya beans, fish, shellfish or wheat. 
If you have any type of food allergy, please alert a member of the team when ordering. 

We also offer a sausage for the dog!  £1
1 scoop  £3      2 scoops  £5
Please ask a staff member for today’s flavours.

BROOKLANDS DAIRY gelato



OSH.
BARIsta coffee

LOOSE LEAF TEA

HOT CHOCOLATES

FRUIT SMOOTHIES MILKSHAKES

alcohol

COLD DRINKS

WHITE AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE 

COFFEE MUG 

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3

£3

£4

£4 

£3.90 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

FRUITS OF EDEN

HONEYDEW GREEN

SPRING GREEN

LEMON & GINGER 

£3.20

£3.20 

£3.20 

£3.20 

£3.20 

£3.20 

£3.20

PLAIN

CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

BLACK FOREST

MINT CHOCOLATE

GINGERBREAD

CINNAMON

£3.75

£4

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE
BANANA, MANGO, STRAWBERRY, 
ORGANIC OATS, APPLE JUICE,          
OAT MILK. 

CLUB TROPICANA
MANGO, PINEAPPLE, BANANA,  
ORANGE JUICE, COCONUT MILK.  

DARK FRUITS 
ALL THE BERRIES, PLUS APPLE JUICE. 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

FENTIMANS 

VICTORIAN LEMONADE

ROSE LEMONADE

GINGER BEER

CAWSTON

APPLE

ELDEFLOWER

RHUBARB

SAN PELLEGRINO

LEMON

ORANGE

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

SPARKLING WATER

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3

£3

DRAUGHT BEERS 

PLEASE ASK US WHAT’S POURING THIS WEEK

WINE LIST

WIDE SELECTION OF GINS & OTHER SPIRITS 

STRAWBERRY

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE COOKIE

SALTED CARAMEL 

BANANA 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

MOOMIN SYRUPS, WHOLE MILK, VANILLA 
ICECREAM, WHIPPED CREAM, MARSHMALLOWS.

YOU CAN ALSO HAVE IT PLAIN £4.25


