OSH.

ALL-DAY BRUNCH	
BRUNCH TOSTADA (V OPTION AVAILABLE) Pan-fried tortilla stuffed with bacon, sausage, scrambled en cheese, spring onions and peppers. Served with house chill sauce.	
OSH BIG BREAKFAST (GF OPTION AVAILABLE) Bacon, sausage, eggs your way, beans, house hash brown, mushrooms, tomatoes and toast.	£12
OSH BIG VEGGIE BREAKFAST (VE/GF OPTION AVAILABLE) House hash brown, eggs your way, tomatoes, mushrooms, seasonal greens, beans and toast.	£11
VEGAN HASH BOWL (VE/V/GF) Pan-fried peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions and seas greens, served with a house hash brown and house chilli so * Awesome with a poached egg and halloumi	
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS (V/VE OPTION AVAILABLE) Pan-fried on toasted sourdough, with garlic, parsley	£12
and grated Manchego cheese. EGGS YOUR WAY (V) Poached, scrambled, or fried on toasted sourdough. Great with bacon and sausage.	£7
FAT TOAST (V) Two pieces of buttered toast, served with either jam, marmalade, honey, or Marmite.	£3.5
SCHOOL SANDWICH ON WHITE OR BROWN BREAD	
Bacon OR sausage. Bacon AND sausage. Feel free to add a fried egg.	£6 £7 £0.6
SMOKED SALMON ROYALE Smoked salmon served on a toasted muffin with spinach, poached eggs and lemon Hollandaise.	£12
SHAKSHUKA EGGS (V) Baked eggs in a rich roasted red pepper and tomato sauce, with harissa, feta, and yoghurt. Served with dipping sourdough.	£12
EXTRAS	

	- EXTI	RAS	
	Add onto a	iny meal	
Bacon	£3	Sausage	£1
House hash brown	£3	Poached/fried egg	£0.6
Grated cheese	£1.5	Smoked salmon	£4.5
Fries	£3.5	Chilli Sauce	£1.5
Halloumi	£4.5	Bacon Jam	£1.5
1.4 1	C	1	

We also offer a sausage for the dog! £1

LIGHT BITES AND MAINS

HEARTY SOUP OF THE DAY (VE/GF) Served with sourdough. Please ask our staff for today's sour	£7 D.
LOADED HASH BROWNS Chorizo, bacon, cheddar, paprika mayo and crispy onions.	£12
LOADED HASH BROWNS (V) Roasted red peppers, cheddar, paprika mayo, fried and crispy onions.	£11
LUNCH TOSTADA Pan fried tortilla stuffed with shredded chicken, smoky chorizo, honey, rice, cheese and coriander. Served with paprika mayo.	£11
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CAESAR SALAD Classic Caesar with dressed leaves, bacon, anchovies, Parmesan, croutons on a golden- crumbed chicken breast. Served with a soft- boiled egg.	£15
SMOKY FISHCAKES WITH PARSLEY AND CHIVE Served with side salad, tartare sauce, lemon and skin on frie	£15 s.
SUPER SALAD BOWL (VE/GF) Contains nuts. Shredded raw seasonal veggies, rice noodles, mint, coriande with a miso, sesame and lime dressing, toasted cashews, seeds, and pea shoots. Add Halloumi: 4.50	£11 er,
THAI PRAWN NOODLE BOWL (GF) Thai curry with king prawns, Asian salad, vermicelli rice noodles, and soft boiled egg.	£15
CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS Contains soy. (VE OPTION: TOFU AND VEGETABLE) On shredded lettuce served with soy, ginger and lime dipping sa	£8 IUCE.
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER COCONUT CHICKPEA AND SPINACH CURRIED RICE (V, VE/GF OPTION AVAILABLE) A mild curry one-pot veggie wonder, served with warm naan bread, raita, crispy onions and pomegranate chutney.	£13
BBQ BEEF TACOS Slow-cooked pulled beef in a bbq sauce, with shredded lettu melted cheese, pickles, crispy onions and house bacon jam.	£15 ce,
OSH DOUBLE SMASHED BURGER Two ground beef patties, bacon, cheese, lettuce, pickles, ketchup, and mayo. Served with fries, onion rings and slaw.	£16
- FLUFFY AMERICAN-STYLE PANCAKE	s —
BLUEBERRY BLISS: Whipped cream, blueberries, berry sauce and streusel topping. Contains nuts.	e £8
APPLE CRUMBLE: Warm apple and cinnamon compote, crèr anglaise, buttery crumble topping. Contains nuts.	ne £8
BACON AND MAPLE: Three rashers with maple syrup.	£9
BROOKLANDS DAIRY GELATO 1 scoop £3 2 scoops £5	

Please ask a staff member for today's flavours.

Food prepared in our kitchen may contain common ingredients such as peanuts, tree nuts, dairy, eggs, wheat, soya beans, fish, shellfish or wheat. If you have any type of food allergy, please alert a member of the team when ordering.

OSH.

BARISTA COFFEE -

WHITE AMERICANO	£3.40
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
LATTE	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3
ΜΑССΗΙΑΤΟ	£3
МОСНА	£4
CHAI LATTE	£4
COFFEE MUG	£3.90

LOOSE LEAF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£3.20
EARL GREY	£3.20
PEPPERMINT	£3.20
FRUITS OF EDEN	£3.20
HONEYDEW GREEN	£3.20
SPRING GREEN	£3.20
LEMON & GINGER	£3.20

HOT CHOCOLATES

PLAIN	£3.75
CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	£4
BLACK FOREST	£4.50
MINT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
GINGERBREAD	£4.50
CINNAMON	£4.50

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE	£4.95
BANANA, MANGO, STRAWBERRY, ORGANIC OATS, APPLE JUICE, OAT MILK.	
CLUB TROPICANA	£4.95
MANGO, PINEAPPLE, BANANA, ORANGE JUICE, COCONUT MILK.	
DARK FRUITS	£4.95
ALL THE BERRIES, PLUS APPLE JUICE.	

COLD DRINKS

FENTIMANS	£3.30
VICTORIAN LEMONADE	
ROSE LEMONADE	
GINGER BEER	
CAWSTON	£3.30
APPLE	
ELDEFLOWER	
RHUBARB	
SAN PELLEGRINO	£3.30
LEMON	
ORANGE	
COCA-COLA	£3.30
DIET COKE	£3.30
SPARKLING WATER	£3.30
APPLE JUICE	£3
ORANGE JUICE	£3

ALCOHOL

DRAUGHT BEERS PLEASE ASK US WHAT'S POURING THIS WEEK

WINE LIST

WIDE SELECTION OF GINS & OTHER SPIRITS

MILKSHAKES

MOOMIN SYRUPS, WHOLE MILK, VANILLA ICECREAM, WHIPPED CREAM, MARSHMALLOWS. YOU CAN ALSO HAVE IT PLAIN £4.25

STRAWBERRY	£4.95
VANILLA	£4.95
CHOCOLATE COOKIE	£4.95
SALTED CARAMEL	£4.95
BANANA	£4.95